IN55 - Veedersburg - Songer

Airport details

United States of America

State Indiana

Country

Region

Elevation 651ft (198m)

Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 40.07920, -87.26112

Type land

ICAO code IN55

IATA code n/a

FAA code IN55

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length 763m (2503ft)
bearing 179°/ 359°
width 30m (100ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for IN55

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CFJ CRAWFORDSVILLE NDB

DN JULIP (DANVILLE) NDB

DNV DANVILLE VORTAC

LA EARLE (LAFAYETTE) NDB

BVT BOILER (LAFAYETTE) VORTAC

TTH TERRE HAUTE VORTAC

HU YINNO (TERRE HAUTE) NDB

CM VEALS (CHAMPAIGN/URBANA) NDB
VHP BRICKYARD VORTAC

RBS ROBERTS VOR/DME

IK LUKOW (KANKAKEE) NDB

OOM HOOSIER (BLOOMINGTON) VORTAC
IKK DME

dist
16.9
17.6
18.7
22.9
29.9
35.4
41.9
42.9
44.1
51.1
63.5
63.6
65.5

bearing frequency
105.8° 388
308° 332
305.9° 111
31° 401
21.9° 115.10
178.8° 115.30
191.1° 245
263° 407
106.4° 116.30
299° 116.80
325.6° 272
145.2° 110.20
329.3° 111.60
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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